A Prime Urban Industrial Investment Opportunity 
with Redevelopment Potential

20 Lydden Road / Earlsfield / London / SW18 4LR

Valor Park
Wandsworth

Lydden Road

We are instructed by our client to seek offers in excess 
of £11,000,000 (Eleven Million Pounds) subject to 
contract and exclusive of VAT.

■ Vacant possession opportunity with immediate access       
to a refurbishment or redevelopment strategy

■ 0.83 acre plot

■ Zone 2/3 London location strategically positioned in  
Earlsfield within the London Borough of Wandsworth

[...]

In accordance with DTRE AML Regulations, the successful 
purchaser will be required to satisfy DTRE on the source of 
funds used to complete any proposed transaction.

Title 

Data Room

AML

We are instructed by our client to seek offers in 
excess of £11,000,000 (Eleven Million Pounds) 
subject to contract and exclusive of VAT.

Proposaljim.remfry@dtre.com
07525 012 444

Jim Remfry 
charlie.wing@dtre.com
07483 068 030

Charlie Wing